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Jordan Warriors www.jordanwarriorsnh.com Exeter Anthony Jordan 4/8/2024
Quest Martial Arts Academy www.questmartialarts.net Barrington Lynda Nelson CEO
Litchfield Girls Softball League www.litchfieldgirlssoftball.com Litchfield Chris Burns LGSL President
Follow Your Dreams Farm www.followyourdreamsfarmllc.com Derry Heather Evans Owner/Trainer
SEE Science Center www.see-sciencecenter.org Manchester Shana Hawrylchak Executive Director

Paul Hogan Basketball Camps Concord Paul Hogan Director
Camp Critter www.rescueleague.org Bedford Carolyn Silva
Northern Wilderness Journey northernwildernessjourney.com Durham Shaun Flynn Owner/Operator
Musical Arts musicalarts.org Exeter Taryn Herman Owner/Director
Sensory Seekers sensoryseekers.org Concord April Campbell Owner/Director
University of New Hampshire https://www.unh.edu/youthprograms Durham, Manchester, Berlin & Appledore Island Mariah Bellington Onboarding Coordinator-HR Recruiting
Palace Theatre Trust palacetheatre.org Manchester Megan Quinn Director
Girls at Work, Inc. girlswork.org Manchester Elaine Hamel Founder/Executive Director
Wild Rose Farm www.wildrosefarmnh.org Wilton Lincoln Geiger Lead Guide
Youth Running Camp www.reachyourpeakrunning.com/summer-camps Merrimack/Peterborough Cynthia McLaughlin Owner/Manager
USA Ninja Challenge www.ninjamanchesternh.com Manchester Kristen Dukette Manager
Voyageurs Canoe Trip Newport Kevin Corliss Coordinator
B. Well Studios www.b-wellstudios.com Merrimack Raegan Lopez Owner
Monadnock Gymnastics Center monadnockgymnastics.com Peterborough Courtney Hall Camp Director
Granite State Silverbacks granitestatesilverbacks.com Litchfield Danielle Parrotta President
Ivy Leader www.ivyleader.com Hanover Ryan Sinclair Program Director

Swanzey Lake Summer Camp https://www.swanzeynh.gov/government/recreation_department.phpSwanzey Ashlee Crosby Recreation Director

Amherst Parks and Recreation Department www.amherstrec.org Amherst Craig Fraley Recreation Director

Litchfiled Lacrosse Association litchfieldlacrosse.net Litchfield Brendon Vachon Treasurer

ARMI Bio Trek Extended Learning Opportunity Manchester Jennifer MacDonald
Upper Valley Music Center uvmusic.org Lebanon Erin Smith Assistant Director
innOvation Summer Theatre Camp ovationtc.com Londonderry Meg Gore Manager
Rye Little League www.ryelittleleaguenh.com Rye Cory Belden Director of Coaching
NH Tomahawks, NHT girls.nhtomahawks.com Hillsborough Chris Cameron Owner/Director
Keene State College Kids on Campus www.keene.edu/kids Keene Heather Jasmin Program Coordinator
Winnipesaukee Playhouse Theatre Camp www.winniplayhouse.org New Hampton Cory Lawson Director of Education

Unchartered Tutoring www.unchartered.org Nashua, Londonderry, Manchester Amber Nicole Cannan


